
 

 
 

WEST DEERFIELD TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2021 

 
 

January 19  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
February 16  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
March 16  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
*April 13  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.    Regular Board Meeting   

                  
May 18 Tuesday 7:00 P.M.   Regular Board Meeting  
       
June 15  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
July 20   Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
August 17  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
September 21  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
October 19  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
November 16  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
December 21  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
 
*Date set by Statute  
 
 


